## Xavier University of Louisiana Fall 2025 and Spring 2027

GENETIC COUNSELING PROGRAM (GCP)	PER	PER
	SEMESTER	YEAR
Tuition*		
Tuition per Semester (Fall 2025, Spring, Summer 2026)	\$15,000	\$45,000
Tuition per Semester (Fall 2026, Spring 2027)	\$15,450	\$30,900
Fees*		
Student Health Insurance Annual Rate – Subject to Change	\$1 <i>,</i> 575	\$3,150
New Student Health Insurance (Spring Only-Subject to	\$928	\$928
Change)		
Technology Fee	\$472	\$2360
Enrollment Fee (Non-refundable and applied to tuition)	\$1,000	
Identification Card (Each semester)	\$11	\$55
Yearbook Fee (Final semester only)	\$54	\$54
Student Activity Fee	\$70	\$350
Graduation Fee	\$350	\$350
Additional Fees-GCP Specific*		
Criminal Background Check, Child Abuse Registry, and Drug		
Screening, Vaccination and Lab Titer Fee	\$1000	\$1000
Total (without scholarship)		\$84,147

<sup>\*</sup>Fees subject to change

Contact Office of Fiscal Services at 504 – 520 – 7667 if you have any questions or concerns.